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Dated this 5th day of November 1991. 

L. MIDDLEMISS, Secretary. 

Harcros Trading Limited 

dsll 158 

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the 
Company 
Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions 
of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to 
apply to the Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a 
declaration of dissolution of the company. 

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 
30 days of the date on which this notice was published, the 
Registrar may dissolve the company. 

Dated this 6th day of November 1991. 

A. J. THURSTON, Director. 
ds!l200 

Carbine Road Limited 
Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the 
Company 
Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 
Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions 
of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to 
apply to the Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a 
declaration of dissolution of the company. 

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 
30 days of the date on which this notice was published. the 
Registrar may dissolve the company. 

Dated this 6th day of November 1991. 

A. J. THURSTON, Director. 
ds!l201 

H. & S. Mulligan Limited AK. 1976/960 
Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for 
Declaration of Dissolution of a Company 
Pursuant to Section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 
1955 
I, Henry Mulligan, being a director of H. & S. Mulligan 
Limited, hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the 
Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the 
company H. & S. Mulligan Limited, pursuant to section 
335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955. 

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of 
Companies, Private Bag, Auckland within 30 days of the 
publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the 
company. 

Dated at Auckland this 8th day of November 1991. 

H. MULLIGAN, Director. 

Rogers Bros Limited HN. 176397 

dslll72 

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the 
Company 
Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 
Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions 
of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to 
apply to the Registrar of Companies at Hamilton for a 
declaration of dissolution of the company. 

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 
30 days of the 11th day of November 1991 (the date this 
notice was posted in accordance with section 335A (3) (b) of 
the Companies Act 1955), the Registrar may dissolve the 
company. 

Dated at Rotorua this 11th day of November 1991. 

A. C. ROGERS, Director. 
dsll209 

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Cemac Commercial Interiors Limited 
Parks Shelf Company No.6 Limited 
Planters Nursery & Garden Centre Limited 
Handyside Developments Limited 
Tauranga Motel (1986) Limited 
Skip Jack Investments Limited 
Snape Services Limited 
Dominio Holdings Limited 
Lucrece Holdings Limited 
Sibelius Developments Limited 
Pope & Wrightson Consultants Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 150) Limited 
Versoix Custodians (26) Limited 
Designz Visual Communication Limited 
Reads Garage (1981) Limited 
Ballachulish Holding Limited 
Eades Dry Cleaning Limited 
Onzain Shelf Company Number 10 Limited 
Perwel Ten Limited 

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Cemac Group Limited 
Kraftwork Services Limited 
Planters Garden World Limited 
Harvest Fresh Marketing Limited 
Mr GST Limited 
Pace Electronic Services Limited 
Neudorf Forests Limited 
Valley Brewing Company Limited 
Berl Trade Management Limited 
A J Brady Limited 
Wrightson Associates Limited 
Reid House Limited 
Mangatarere Forest Developments Limited 
M.S.O. Graphix Plus Limited 
Link Fire Services Limited 
Quick Tip Holdings Limited 
Eades Foodstore Limited 
Young Group Limited 
Removable Solutions Limited 

Company 
No. 

WN. 014360 
WN. 468455 
WN. 035731 
WN. 523158 
WN. 028750 
WN. 496965 
WN. 520056 
WN. 520079 
WN. 519871 
WN. 508808 
WN. 385107 
WN. 447491 
WN. 456840 
WN. 443335 
WN. 038447 
WN. 496319 
WN. 019365 
WN. 511557 
WN. 477439 

Date of 
Change 

2/10/91 
24/10/91 
29/10/91 
25/10/91 
25/10/91 

2/10/91 
29/10/91 
29/10/91 
31/10/91 
24/10/91 

4/11/91 
24/10/91 
16/10/91 
31/10/91 
29/10/91 
30/10/91 
31/10/91 
31/10/91 
25/10/91 

ccl!080 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Lonsdale Motors (1979) Limited East Gore Service Station (1991) Limited IN. 157947 25/10/91 


