Dated this 5th day of November 1991.

L. MIDDLEMISS, Secretary.

ds11158

### **Harcros Trading Limited**

# Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the date on which this notice was published, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 6th day of November 1991.

A. J. THURSTON, Director.

ds11200

#### Carbine Road Limited

## Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the date on which this notice was published, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 6th day of November 1991.

A. J. THURSTON, Director.

ds11201

### H. & S. Mulligan Limited AK. 1976/960 Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for Declaration of Dissolution of a Company

Pursuant to Section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955

I, Henry Mulligan, being a director of H. & S. Mulligan Limited, hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the company H. & S. Mulligan Limited, pursuant to section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955.

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of Companies, Private Bag, Auckland within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated at Auckland this 8th day of November 1991.

H. MULLIGAN, Director.

ds11172

### Rogers Bros Limited HN. 176397 Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Hamilton for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the 11th day of November 1991 (the date this notice was posted in accordance with section 335A (3) (b) of the Companies Act 1955), the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated at Rotorua this 11th day of November 1991.

A. C. ROGERS. Director.

ds11209

### **CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME**

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Cemac Commercial Interiors Limited	Cemac Group Limited	WN. 014360	2/10/91
Parks Shelf Company No.6 Limited	Kraftwork Services Limited	WN. 468455	24/10/91
Planters Nursery & Garden Centre Limited	Planters Garden World Limited	WN. 035731	29/10/91
Handyside Developments Limited	Harvest Fresh Marketing Limited	WN. 523158	25/10/91
Tauranga Motel (1986) Limited	Mr GST Limited	WN. 028750	25/10/91
Skip Jack Investments Limited	Pace Electronic Services Limited	WN. 496965	2/10/91
Snape Services Limited	Neudorf Forests Limited	WN. 520056	29/10/91
Dominio Holdings Limited	Valley Brewing Company Limited	WN. 520079	29/10/91
Lucrece Holdings Limited	Berl Trade Management Limited	WN. 519871	31/10/91
Sibelius Developments Limited	A J Brady Limited	WN. 508808	24/10/91
Pope & Wrightson Consultants Limited	Wrightson Associates Limited	WN. 385107	4/11/91
Continental Shelf Company (No. 150) Limited	Reid House Limited	WN. 447491	24/10/91
Versoix Custodians (26) Limited	Mangatarere Forest Developments Limited	WN. 456840	16/10/91
Designz Visual Communication Limited	M.S.O. Graphix Plus Limited	WN. 443335	31/10/91
Reads Garage (1981) Limited	Link Fire Services Limited	WN. 038447	29/10/91
Ballachulish Holding Limited	Quick Tip Holdings Limited	WN. 496319	30/10/91
Eades Dry Cleaning Limited	Eades Foodstore Limited	WN. 019365	31/10/91
Onzain Shelf Company Number 10 Limited	Young Group Limited	WN. 511557	31/10/91
Perwel Ten Limited	Removable Solutions Limited	WN. 477439	25/10/91
D. M. DIVED Assistant Posistrar of Companie	•		

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc11080

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Lonsdale Motors (1979) Limited	East Gore Service Station (1991) Limited	IN. 157947	25/10/91